
    10km Messieurs - étape n°16 - 10 km - Mer 
 DUNKERQUE (FRA) - 25 juin 2023

 
 

Résultats
 

 [x] : 

Messieurs

 1.  OLIVIER Marc-Antoine [537]  1996  FRA  DUNKERQUE NATATION  1 h 50:36.50  55 pts 
 2.  ZITOUNI Fares [566]  1999  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  1 h 50:44.05  51 pts 
 3.  WALLART Jules [563]  2002  FRA  DUNKERQUE NATATION  1 h 50:51.22  49 pts 
 4.  CLUSMAN Jean-Baptiste [508]  2001  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  1 h 51:09.38  47 pts 
 5.  SCHOUTEN Marcel [550]  1993  NED  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  1 h 53:43.98  46 pts 
 6.  MESMACQUE Emile [535]  2006  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  1 h 56:11.08  45 pts 
 7.  TRAMIER Gaspard [557]  2003  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  1 h 56:24.88  44 pts 
 8.  DUTEIL Valentin [518]  2003  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  1 h 56:26.88  43 pts 
 9.  MAGNE Matthieu [532]  2003  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  1 h 57:28.55  42 pts 

 10.  GARBAA Hamza [569]  2005  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1 h 57:48.20  41 pts 
 11.  COSTA-LACOMBE Enzo [509]  2005  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  1 h 58:02.35  40 pts 
 12.  PALLUAUD Maxime [539]  2004  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1 h 58:26.64  39 pts 
 13.  DE HAUDT Fernando [568]  2005  BEL  ROYAL BELGIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION  1 h 58:44.03 
 14.  DRUENNE Théo [515]  2005  MON  AS MONACO NATATION  1 h 59:17.31  38 pts 
 15.  PARKER Ethan [540]  2007  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  1 h 59:25.71  37 pts 
 16.  GILBERT Elouan [523]  2004  FRA  CN BREST  2 h 00:23.89  36 pts 
 17.  PICHOT Julien [541]  2001  FRA  CN BREST  2 h 00:38.04  35 pts 
 18.  ANDREE Mathéo [567]  2007  FRA  AVENIR MURET NATATION  2 h 00:46.83  34 pts 
 19.  CLOUET Constant [507]  2006  FRA  ANGERS NATATION  2 h 01:09.37  33 pts 
 20.  MALEAU Christophe [533]  2007  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  2 h 03:18.04  32 pts 
 21.  PIERRON Gauthier [542]  2004  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  2 h 03:24.96  31 pts 
 22.  GOUREAU Timéo [524]  2006  FRA  LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION  2 h 03:26.80  30 pts 
 23.  STEFANI Matheo [554]  2005  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  2 h 03:28.78  29 pts 
 24.  MATHIEU Clément [572]  2005  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  2 h 03:42.54  28 pts 
 25.  VINCENT Emile [562]  2005  FRA  STADE OLYMPIQUE CHAMBÉRY  2 h 05:22.62  27 pts 
 26.  LOUISSI Malek [531]  2001  TUN  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  2 h 05:38.94  26 pts 
 27.  CAYUELA Loann [506]  2006  FRA  CN CALÉDONIENS  2 h 06:31.51  25 pts 
 28.  KERNIVINEN Enzo [570]  2007  FRA  CN POLYNESIE  2 h 07:08.16  24 pts 
 29.  PUIG Teo [543]  2005  FRA  CN AVIGNON  2 h 08:10.64  23 pts 
 30.  MERCIER Luke [534]  2007  FRA  CN CALÉDONIENS  2 h 08:26.48  22 pts 
 31.  VALO Maxence [558]  2008  FRA  AURAY NATATION  2 h 11:20.58  21 pts 
 32.  DOUSSOT Enzo [514]  2008  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  2 h 16:42.35  20 pts 
 33.  EROUT Timothé [519]  2008  FRA  CN CALÉDONIENS  2 h 18:30.00  19 pts 
 34.  LECOEUR Nicolas [528]  1974  FRA  TROYES CHAPELLE NATATION  2 h 35:13.27  18 pts 
 ---  KHALIL Gaël  2004  FRA  AS MONACO NATATION  DNS 
 ---  OUMAILIA Enzo  2005  FRA  AS MONACO NATATION  DNS 
 ---  REYMOND Axel  1994  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  DNS 
 ---  LAFFAGE Nicolas [525]  2004  FRA  VAL DE GRAY NATATION  DNF 
 ---  PALLIER Pierre [538]  2003  FRA  AS MONACO NATATION  DNF 
 ---  ROLDAN MUNOZ Enzo [547]  1999  FRA  DAUPHINS ROMANAIS PÉAGEOIS  DNF 
 ---  VERPLAETSE Alexandre [560]  2000  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  DNF 
 ---  FRANCOIS Titouan [522]  2005  FRA  CLUB DE NATATION DE SASSENAGE  DSQ 
 ---  LOPEZ Baptiste [571]  2000  FRA  CN GAP  DSQ 
 ---  SAINZ Russell [549]  2004  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  DSQ 
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    10km Messieurs - étape n°16 - 10 km - Mer 
 DUNKERQUE (FRA) - 25 juin 2023

 
 

Résultats
 

 [x] : 

Messieurs - (Juniors 1 : 14 - 15 ans)

 1.  VALO Maxence [558]  2008  FRA  AURAY NATATION  2 h 11:20.58 
 2.  DOUSSOT Enzo [514]  2008  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  2 h 16:42.35 
 3.  EROUT Timothé [519]  2008  FRA  CN CALÉDONIENS  2 h 18:30.00 

Messieurs - (Juniors 2 : 16 - 17 ans)

 1.  MESMACQUE Emile [535]  2006  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  1 h 56:11.08 
 2.  PARKER Ethan [540]  2007  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  1 h 59:25.71 
 3.  ANDREE Mathéo [567]  2007  FRA  AVENIR MURET NATATION  2 h 00:46.83 
 4.  CLOUET Constant [507]  2006  FRA  ANGERS NATATION  2 h 01:09.37 
 5.  MALEAU Christophe [533]  2007  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  2 h 03:18.04 
 6.  GOUREAU Timéo [524]  2006  FRA  LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION  2 h 03:26.80 
 7.  CAYUELA Loann [506]  2006  FRA  CN CALÉDONIENS  2 h 06:31.51 
 8.  KERNIVINEN Enzo [570]  2007  FRA  CN POLYNESIE  2 h 07:08.16 
 9.  MERCIER Luke [534]  2007  FRA  CN CALÉDONIENS  2 h 08:26.48 

Messieurs - (Juniors 3 : 18 - 19 ans)

 1.  GARBAA Hamza [569]  2005  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1 h 57:48.20 
 2.  COSTA-LACOMBE Enzo [509]  2005  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  1 h 58:02.35 
 3.  PALLUAUD Maxime [539]  2004  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1 h 58:26.64 
 4.  DE HAUDT Fernando [568]  2005  BEL  ROYAL BELGIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION  1 h 58:44.03 
 5.  DRUENNE Théo [515]  2005  MON  AS MONACO NATATION  1 h 59:17.31 
 6.  GILBERT Elouan [523]  2004  FRA  CN BREST  2 h 00:23.89 
 7.  PIERRON Gauthier [542]  2004  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  2 h 03:24.96 
 8.  STEFANI Matheo [554]  2005  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  2 h 03:28.78 
 9.  MATHIEU Clément [572]  2005  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  2 h 03:42.54 

 10.  VINCENT Emile [562]  2005  FRA  STADE OLYMPIQUE CHAMBÉRY  2 h 05:22.62 
 11.  PUIG Teo [543]  2005  FRA  CN AVIGNON  2 h 08:10.64 
 ---  KHALIL Gaël  2004  FRA  AS MONACO NATATION  DNS 
 ---  OUMAILIA Enzo  2005  FRA  AS MONACO NATATION  DNS 
 ---  LAFFAGE Nicolas [525]  2004  FRA  VAL DE GRAY NATATION  DNF 
 ---  FRANCOIS Titouan [522]  2005  FRA  CLUB DE NATATION DE SASSENAGE  DSQ 
 ---  SAINZ Russell [549]  2004  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  DSQ 
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